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Championships
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'Sierra Nevada, ESP - 3-11.6.2000

Results: Cross-country - Femmes - Junior - Women - 9.6.2000

Sierra Nevada, ESP - Cross Country - Junior Women Results - Distance : 20050 m

Rank Bib
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UCI Code
SUI19820329
POL19831109
GBR19830413
SUI19830130
ITA19830803
CAN19821210
AUS19820124
FRA19830625
CAN19821021
FRA19830326
CZE19832004
COL19820505
GER19830728
MEX19820109
USA19830721
CZE19832004
CAN19830505
ESP19831101
UKR 19831031
GBR19820409
ESP19830524
ITA19830904
COL19820924
RSA19821022
CAN19820622

COL19820918
POL19820317
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Wlosczowska | Traxel | Cooke

Surname
TRAXEL
WLOSCZOWSKA
COOKE
TRACHSEL
BRONZINI
DREW

BAXTER
PESENTI
SANDERS
BARELLI
HAVLIKOVA
AGUDELO
GOEHL

MORFIN
MANDRELL
HAVLIKOVA
FELDMANN
AZNAR COLLADO
GULYAEVA
HIBBERD

NUNO PALACIO
VIENNA
MOLINA

VAN JAARSVELD
MAWDLSLEY

SANCHEZ
SADLECKA

Firstname
Sonja
Maja
Nicole
Simone
Giorgia
Erica
Claire
Julie

Julie
Caroline
Pavla
Elizabeth
Nina
Laura Lorenza
Christin Kelly
Zdenka
Martina
Alba
Ekaterina
Katherine
Aida

Elisa
Veronica
Chantal
Angela

Paula
Magdalena

SUI
POL
GBR
SUI
ITA
CAN
AUS
FRA
CAN
FRA
CZE
COL
GER
MEX
USA
CZE
CAN
ESP

GBR
ESP
ITA
COL
RSA
CAN

COL
POL

Time

1:23:42.00
1:25:26.00
1:26:01.00
1:26:40.00
1:27:28.00
1:27:34.00
1:29:14.00
1:31:10.00
1:31:48.00
1:33:06.00
1:33:40.00
1:34:21.00
1:34:32.00
1:34:59.00
1:35:28.00
1:35:28.00
1:35:57.00
1:36:10.00
1:37:55.00
1:38:48.00
1:41:04.00
1:42:30.00
1:43:30.00
1:45:10.00
1:46:09.00

DNF
DNS
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1:44.00
2:19.00
2:58.00
3:46.00
3:52.00
5:32.00
7:28.00
8:06.00
9:24.00
9:58.00
10:39.00
10:50.00
11:17.00
11:46.00
11:46.00
12:15.00
12:28.00
14:13.00
15:06.00
17:22.00
18:48.00
19:48.00
21:28.00
22:27.00


https://web.archive.org/web/20120802234151/http:/oldsite.uci.ch/english/mtb/worlds_mondiale/worlds_2000/index.htm

